

Misc.Appeal No- 37 of 2022

Present: Mr.B.Chatterjee

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 02 dated 09.01.2025

To day the case is fixed for appearance.

S/R received being duly served. Proforma respondent appears by filing fresh vokatnama.

Both parties files hazira.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 30.04.2025 for hearing of the appeal.

D/C by me

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Burdwan